Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble

Peace out

Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble

Peace out

The Wolf Pack
Trekmonsters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble
Calvin's Casino

Dumb & Dumber
Purple Pride

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Beavis

Calvin's Casino

Dumb & Dumber

The Wolf Pack
Menacing Horde

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble
Calvin's Casino

The Wolf Pack
Menacing Horde

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble

Dumb & Dumber
Menacing Horde
Purple Pride

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble
Calvin's Casino

Peace out
Trekmonsters

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Beavis

Husky Trouble
Calvin's Casino

Peace out

The Wolf Pack

74
88
112
85
85

104
99
75
82
85

140
112
75
98
71

86
85
106
101
102

103
141

81
120
112

82
98
93
81
75

105
96
81
95
89

105
110
78
58
68

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dumb & Dumber
Calvin's Casino
The Wolf Pack
Meyer's Team
Purple Pride

Calvin's Casino
Dumb & Dumber
Menacing Horde
Purple Pride
Meyer's Team

The Wolf Pack
Peace out
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters
Meyer's Team

Husky Trouble
Peace out
Purple Pride
Trekmonsters
Meyer's Team

Peace out

Dumb & Dumber
Trekmonsters
Meyer's Team
Purple Pride

Calvin's Casino
Peace out

The Wolf Pack
Trekmonsters
Meyer's Team

Menacing Horde
The Wolf Pack
Dumb & Dumber
Purple Pride
Meyer's Team

Dumb & Dumber
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters
Meyer's Team
Purple Pride

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78
97
63
62
69

115
82
89

100
91

105
104
123
83
81

95
65
90
74
31

97
82
54
70
58

62
85
71
69
94

99
107
95
55
7

109
114
107
82
89

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Poor Soul Football League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team Beavis 63 VS Peace out 81
Husky Trouble 76 Vs Calvin's Casino 85
Dumb & Dumber 75 VS Purple Pride 94
The Wolf Pack 63 Vs Meyer's Team 88
Menacing Horde 78 Vs Trekmonsters 40

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team Beavis 139 Vs The Wolf Pack 52
Husky Trouble 89 VS Trekmonsters 93
Calvin's Casino 75 Vs Purple Pride 88
Dumb & Dumber 92 Vs Meyer's Team 111
Peace out 53 Vs Menacing Horde 116

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team Beavis 82 VS Trekmonsters 77
Husky Trouble 91 Vs Purple Pride 75
Calvin's Casino 80 VS Meyer's Team 65
Dumb & Dumber 114 Vs Peace out 96
The Wolf Pack 73 VS Menacing Horde 62

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Team Beavis 107 VS Meyer's Team 106
Husky Trouble 93 VS The Wolf Pack 84
Calvin's Casino 134 Vs Peace out 88
Dumb & Dumber 107 Vs Trekmonsters 69
Menacing Horde 72 Vs Purple Pride 106

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Team Beavis 131 VS Purple Pride 105
Husky Trouble 105 Vs Meyer's Team 100
Calvin's Casino 82 Vs The Wolf Pack 73
Dumb & Dumber 96 Vs Menacing Horde 64
Peace out 142 VS Trekmonsters 87

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Team Beavis 97 Vs Menacing Horde 87
Husky Trouble 141 VS Purple Pride 90
Calvin's Casino 45 Vs Meyer's Team 94
Dumb & Dumber 64 Vs Peace out 79
The Wolf Pack 70 Vs Trekmonsters 73

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Wolf Pack 44 VS Purple Pride 71
Trekmonsters 81 Vs Menacing Horde 46
Team Beavis 104 Vs Dumb & Dumber 141
Meyer's Team 80 VS Peace out 92
Calvin's Casino 71 VS Husky Trouble 89

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Husky Trouble 90 Vs Dumb & Dumber 86
Peace out 107 VS Trekmonsters 98
Calvin's Casino 96
Menacing Horde 62
Meyer's Team 81
Purple Pride 93

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

www.rtsports.com
Poor Soul Football League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Team Beavis
The Wolf Pack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Peace out

Dumb & Dumber
Calvin's Casino
Menacing Horde
Meyer's Team
Purple Pride
Team Beavis
The Wolf Pack

58
104

70 Vs Husky Trouble 110
117 VS Trekmonsters 58

52

48

81

61
122

96

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



