Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Wook 4 NEI Wook 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Team Beavis	74	vs	Dumb & Dumber	78
Husky Trouble	88	vs	Calvin's Casino	97
Peace out	112	VS	The Wolf Pack	63
Menacing Horde	85	vs	Meyer's Team	62
Trekmonsters	85	vs	Purple Pride	69
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Beavis	104	VS	Calvin's Casino	115
Husky Trouble	99	VS	Dumb & Dumber	82
Peace out	75	VS	Menacing Horde	89
The Wolf Pack	82	VS	Purple Pride	100
Trekmonsters	85	VS	Meyer's Team	91
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Beavis	140	VS	The Wolf Pack	105
Husky Trouble	112	VS	Peace out	104
Calvin's Casino	75	vs	Menacing Horde	123
Dumb & Dumber	98	VS	Trekmonsters	83
Purple Pride	71	vs	Meyer's Team	81
Tarpie i flac	7 1	٧٥	Meyer's ream	01
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Beavis	86	VS	Husky Trouble	95
Calvin's Casino	85	VS	Peace out	65
Dumb & Dumber	106	VS	Purple Pride	90
The Wolf Pack	101	VS	Trekmonsters	74
Menacing Horde	102	vs	Meyer's Team	31
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Beavis	103	vs	Peace out	97
Husky Trouble	141	VS	Dumb & Dumber	82
Calvin's Casino	81	VS	Trekmonsters	54
The Wolf Pack	120	VS	Meyer's Team	70
Menacing Horde	112	vs	Purple Pride	58
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Team Beavis	92	1/0	Calvinia Casina	62
	82 98	VS	Calvin's Casino	62
Husky Trouble Dumb & Dumber	93	VS	Peace out The Wolf Pack	85 71
Menacing Horde	93 81	VS	Trekmonsters	69
Purple Pride	75	vs vs	Meyer's Team	94
. diplo : iido			meyere ream	0.
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Team Beavis	105	VS	Menacing Horde	99
Husky Trouble	96	VS	The Wolf Pack	107
Calvin's Casino	81	VS	Dumb & Dumber	95
Peace out	95	VS	Purple Pride	55
Trekmonsters	89	VS	Meyer's Team	77
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team Beavis	105	vs	Dumb & Dumber	109
Husky Trouble	110	vs	Menacing Horde	114
Calvin's Casino	78	vs	Trekmonsters	107
Peace out	58	vs	Meyer's Team	82
The Wolf Pack	68	vs	Purple Pride	89

Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Beavis	63	VS	Peace out	81
Husky Trouble	76	VS	Calvin's Casino	85
Dumb & Dumber	75 75	VS	Purple Pride	94
The Wolf Pack	63	VS	Meyer's Team	88
Menacing Horde	78	VS	Trekmonsters	40
e.iae.iig . ieiae	. •			
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Beavis	139	VS	The Wolf Pack	52
Husky Trouble	89	VS	Trekmonsters	93
Calvin's Casino	75	VS	Purple Pride	88
Dumb & Dumber	92	VS	Meyer's Team	111
Peace out	53	VS	Menacing Horde	116
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Beavis	82	VS	Trekmonsters	77
Husky Trouble	91	vs	Purple Pride	75
Calvin's Casino	80	vs	Meyer's Team	65
Dumb & Dumber	114	vs	Peace out	96
The Wolf Pack	73	vs	Menacing Horde	62
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Beavis	107	VS	Meyer's Team	106
Husky Trouble	93	VS	The Wolf Pack	84
Calvin's Casino	134	VS	Peace out	88
Dumb & Dumber	107	VS	Trekmonsters	69
Menacing Horde	72	VS	Purple Pride	106
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team Beavis	131	VS	Purple Pride	105
Husky Trouble	105	VS	Meyer's Team	100
Calvin's Casino	82	VS	The Wolf Pack	73
Dumb & Dumber	96	VS	Menacing Horde	64
Peace out	142	VS	Trekmonsters	87
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Team Beavis	97	VS	Menacing Horde	87
Husky Trouble	141	VS	Purple Pride	90
Calvin's Casino	45	VS	Meyer's Team	94
Dumb & Dumber	64	VS	Peace out	79
The Wolf Pack	70	VS	Trekmonsters	73
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Wolf Pack	44	VS	Purple Pride	71
Trekmonsters	81	VS	Menacing Horde	46
Team Beavis	104	VS	Dumb & Dumber	141
Meyer's Team	80	VS	Peace out	92
Calvin's Casino	71	VS	Husky Trouble	89
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Husky Trouble	90	vs	Dumb & Dumber	86
Peace out	107	VS	Trekmonsters	98
Calvin's Casino	96			
Menacing Horde	62			
Meyer's Team	81			
Purple Pride	93			



Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Team Beavis	58			
The Wolf Pack	104			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Peace out	70	VS	Husky Trouble	110
Dumb & Dumber	117	VS	Trekmonsters	58
Calvin's Casino	52			
Menacing Horde	48			
Meyer's Team	81			
Purple Pride	61			
Team Beavis	122			
The Wolf Pack	96			